
Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Marengo Marengo 764 735 933 829 915 766 4,942

Marengo Megan Anthony Jr 181 176 210 159 147 873

Marengo Allison Jasinksi Sr 160 105 161 152 136 714

Marengo Jaci Olson Sr 140 134 165 159 176 166 940

Marengo Leah Secor Jr 147 156 161 158 240 137 999

Marengo Rachel Baumann Sr 136 164 238 192 200 135 1,065

Marengo Natalie Reed Sr 159 192 351

Marengo Rachel Jasinski Sr 0

Marengo 0

Grayslake North Grayslake North 993 959 853 854 893 850 5,402

Grayslake North Jessica Vaughn Sr 206 200 156 205 194 212 1,173

Grayslake North Ashley Rager Jr 175 155 152 135 146 122 885

Grayslake North Taylor Bell So 203 134 192 147 170 185 1,031

Grayslake North Payton Bertermann Jr 237 214 158 159 195 141 1,104

Grayslake North Gaby Silva So 172 256 195 208 188 190 1,209

Grayslake North Melissa Barnett So 0

Grayslake North Samantha Markese Sr 0

Grayslake North Lexi Sears Fr 0

Belvidere Belvidere 941 843 855 951 819 842 5,251

Belvidere Holley Steelberg So 195 180 211 234 186 164 1,170

Belvidere Madelyn Deardorff Sr 180 198 185 201 163 192 1,119

Belvidere Hannah Lowery So 150 142 168 144 604

Belvidere Hailey Carter So 201 144 156 129 184 814

Belvidere Sara Deddo Sr 215 180 161 219 210 158 1,143

Belvidere Alexis Sherman Fr 141 115 256

Belvidere Elyce Turnipseed Fr 145 145

Belvidere 0

Woodstock Woodstock 796 873 893 900 847 924 5,233

Woodstock Meghan Johnson Sr 158 117 136 138 179 728

Woodstock Samantha Kunke Sr 232 194 194 206 183 227 1,236

Woodstock Kristen Lemke Sr 166 235 179 235 156 214 1,185

Woodstock Kasia Mucha Sr 115 199 165 176 179 147 981

Woodstock Rachael Stieg So 125 128 201 147 191 157 949

Woodstock Danielle Johnson So 154 154

Woodstock 0

Woodstock 0

Harlem Harlem 928 937 1,039 994 895 984 5,777

Harlem Mylee McCracken Jr 186 214 191 182 178 177 1,128

Harlem Skylar Russo-Perry Sr 201 194 277 206 189 258 1,325

Harlem Alexandra Buffington Jr 220 144 364

Harlem Stephanie Richards So 178 204 193 232 183 192 1,182

Harlem Rebecca Hagerman Fr 143 191 174 183 691

Harlem Kayla Verstraete Fr 181 185 366

Harlem Samantha Laube Sr 0

Harlem Treasure Childs So 193 183 171 174 721

Carpentersville Carpentersville 818 787 849 894 895 786 5,029

Carpentersville Mary Ehmann Fr 156 182 184 166 688

Carpentersville Aleana Fribbley Jr 145 169 157 471

Carpentersville Taylor Gonio Jr 170 181 177 180 158 163 1,029

Carpentersville Grace McLain Jr 185 118 165 171 639

Carpentersville Lauren Peters Jr 157 159 316



Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Carpentersville Angle Tripp Sr 185 188 202 191 211 131 1,108

Carpentersville Amanda Walker Sr 0

Carpentersville Hailey Lucia Sr 133 131 182 177 155 778

Lake Zurich Lake Zurich 881 1,028 857 845 783 765 5,159

Lake Zurich Amanda Tarlos Jr 190 267 214 213 170 189 1,243

Lake Zurich Dana Nelson Jr 173 156 173 159 173 120 954

Lake Zurich Allison O'Hara So 182 156 177 126 141 131 913

Lake Zurich Lauren O'Hara So 161 204 123 167 128 783

Lake Zurich Becky Mnichowicz So 175 245 170 180 171 180 1,121

Lake Zurich 145 145

Lake Zurich 0

Lake Zurich 0

Rockford East Rockford East 855 912 948 903 907 894 5,419

Rockford East Emily Binger So 142 177 235 214 768

Rockford East Hannah Hoffman Sr 146 191 171 193 178 182 1,061

Rockford East Kelsey Kruse So 182 172 188 170 169 164 1,045

Rockford East Julianna McCallum Jr 209 177 179 198 133 176 1,072

Rockford East Georgiann Peplos So 187 183 370

Rockford East Tegan Peterson Fr 176 185 227 165 192 158 1,103

Rockford East 0

Rockford East 0

Buffalo Grove Buffalo Grove 898 1,044 920 917 882 920 5,581

Buffalo Grove Jessica Soskich Jr 184 227 217 215 194 232 1,269

Buffalo Grove Rebecca Herrera Jr 179 234 128 172 221 177 1,111

Buffalo Grove Jennifer Sauer Jr 163 163 134 460

Buffalo Grove Caitlin Howard Jr 158 213 225 179 183 198 1,156

Buffalo Grove Joanne Savage Sr 214 207 171 214 159 179 1,144

Buffalo Grove Emilee Gonzalez So 179 137 125 441

Buffalo Grove Riley Donahue So 0

Buffalo Grove 0

Belvidere North Belvidere North 957 982 1,098 901 947 909 5,794

Belvidere North Annissa Hintt Sr 198 235 167 151 233 143 1,127

Belvidere North Kylie Johnson So 191 169 213 171 168 195 1,107

Belvidere North Brynn Lambrecht So 254 192 242 247 164 181 1,280

Belvidere North Emily Nakishima Jr 191 176 156 523

Belvidere North Ashley Platt Sr 189 195 300 176 190 230 1,280

Belvidere North Kaitlyn Trimble Sr 125 192 160 477

Belvidere North 0

Belvidere North 0

Grant Grant 758 1,091 849 898 916 788 5,300

Grant Autumn Hernandez Fr 0

Grant Emily Bajurski Jr 136 233 162 183 222 196 1,132

Grant Nautyca Thul Jr 148 200 150 171 191 132 992

Grant Jayme Goodrum Jr 0

Grant Cristina Brondi So 0

Grant Brianna Burgeson Sr 158 164 158 176 167 156 979

Grant Janette Romero Sr 157 236 174 192 185 147 1,091

Grant Payal Patel Sr 159 258 205 176 151 157 1,106

Warren Warren 897 909 924 940 931 911 5,512

Warren Megan Martin Sr 140 158 199 207 159 196 1,059

Warren Hayley Gregerson So 159 184 235 185 763



Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Warren Macayla Powers Jr 171 230 212 154 176 174 1,117

Warren Victoria Dizon Jr 210 215 145 154 724

Warren Kayla Rossi Jr 222 169 209 241 199 221 1,261

Warren Sulmarie McGee Jr 154 137 291

Warren Maggie Faje So 162 135 297

Warren 0

Individuals #1 Individuals #1 821 889 903 870 857 923 5,263

Individuals #1 Becca Beam (McHenry) Jr 168 156 217 157 185 193 1,076

Individuals #1 Emily Owens (Johnsburg) So 186 204 167 176 199 200 1,132

Individuals #1 Amy Goodman (McHenry)Sr 168 187 141 150 183 147 976

Individuals #1 Cheyenne Watts (McHenry)Sr 159 159 179 144 151 192 984

Individuals #1 Skyler Malcomb (Johnsburg)Jr 140 183 199 243 139 191 1,095

Individuals #1 0

Individuals #1 0

Individuals #1 0

Individuals #2 Individuals #2 999 887 1,032 915 883 864 5,580

Individuals #2 Kaitlyn Columbia (Jacobs) Sr 193 160 175 169 187 199 1,083

Individuals #2 Nicole Ciccione (Huntley) Jr 152 165 219 167 167 162 1,032

Individuals #2 Marissa Bousk (Huntley) Jr 251 150 200 149 165 106 1,021

Individuals #2 Marie Beyer (Jacobs) Jr 202 188 229 202 211 182 1,214

Individuals #2 Sarah Tenyer (Barrington) Jr 201 224 209 228 153 215 1,230

Individuals #2 0

Individuals #2 0

Individuals #2 0

Individuals #3 Individuals #3 707 780 598 618 700 581 3,984

Individuals #3 Monet Primm (Lutheran) Sr 181 173 163 146 200 154 1,017

Individuals #3 Ana Parma (Hononegah) So 151 200 123 189 152 133 948

Individuals #3 Cierra Conrad (Hononegah)Jr 198 202 132 125 190 137 984

Individuals #3 Jordan Davenport (Hononegah)So 177 205 180 158 158 157 1,035

Individuals #3 0

Individuals #3 0

Individuals #3 0

Individuals #3 0

Individuals #4 Individuals #4 854 832 959 1,004 902 859 5,410

Individuals #4 Graci Cabello (Guilford) So 185 202 201 186 159 149 1,082

Individuals #4 Clara Arco (Guilford) So 161 149 204 233 171 163 1,081

Individuals #4 Hanna Gartner (Christian) Sr 168 146 152 202 167 188 1,023

Individuals #4 Lauren Sprecher (Guilford)Jr 160 168 236 202 196 194 1,156

Individuals #4 Baylee Prock (Christian) So 180 167 166 181 209 165 1,068

Individuals #4 0

Individuals #4 0

Individuals #4 0

Individuals #5 Individuals #5 1,083 897 1,127 1,005 1,002 957 6,071

Individuals #5 Kalina Hull (Zion-Benton) Sr 203 196 244 186 184 163 1,176

Individuals #5 Xanthe Coulson (Stevenson)Sr 224 169 161 162 192 172 1,080

Individuals #5 Emma Davellis (Libertyville)Sr 197 172 248 258 161 216 1,252

Individuals #5 Taylor Sloan (Libertyville) Sr 247 148 247 225 222 173 1,262

Individuals #5 Kaitlyn Rudy (Stevenson) Sr 212 212 227 174 243 233 1,301

Individuals #5 0

Individuals #5 0

Individuals #5 0



Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Individuals #6 Individuals #6 650 687 690 685 798 654 4,164

Individuals #6 Kelsey Holst (Grayslake Central)Jr 165 150 169 173 215 144 1,016

Individuals #6 Alexia Napierkowski (Vernon Hills)Jr 150 162 149 149 199 157 966

Individuals #6 Sam Knab (Antioch) So 160 166 198 179 176 201 1,080

Individuals #6 Erin Koch (Antioch) Sr 0

Individuals #6 Emily Voight (Lakes) Fr 175 209 174 184 208 152 1,102

Individuals #6 0

Individuals #6 0

Individuals #6 0



2/13/2016 Team Standings 2016 IHSA Round Lake Girls Sectionals

1 T Belvidere North 957 982 1,098 901 947 909 5,794 -

2 T Harlem 928 937 1,039 994 895 984 5,777 -17

3 T Buffalo Grove 898 1,044 920 917 882 920 5,581 -213

4 T Warren 897 909 924 940 931 911 5,512 -282

5 T Rockford East 855 912 948 903 907 894 5,419 -375

6 T Grayslake North 993 959 853 854 893 850 5,402 -392

7 T Grant 758 1,091 849 898 916 788 5,300 -494

8 T Belvidere 941 843 855 951 819 842 5,251 -543

9 T Woodstock 796 873 893 900 847 924 5,233 -561

10 T Lake Zurich 881 1,028 857 845 783 765 5,159 -635

11 T Carpentersville 818 787 849 894 895 786 5,029 -765

12 T Marengo 764 735 933 829 915 766 4,942 -852



2/13/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Round Lake Girls Sectionals

Individual Standings

Pos. Name Year Team
Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

6
Total

1 Skylar Russo-Perry Sr Harlem 201 194 277 206 189 258 1,325

2 Kaitlyn Rudy (Stevenson) Sr Individuals #5 212 212 227 174 243 233 1,301

3 Brynn Lambrecht So Belvidere North 254 192 242 247 164 181 1,280

4 Ashley Platt Sr Belvidere North 189 195 300 176 190 230 1,280

5 Jessica Soskich Jr Buffalo Grove 184 227 217 215 194 232 1,269

6 Taylor Sloan (Libertyville) Sr Individuals #5 247 148 247 225 222 173 1,262

7 Kayla Rossi Jr Warren 222 169 209 241 199 221 1,261

8 Emma Davellis (Libertyville) Sr Individuals #5 197 172 248 258 161 216 1,252

9 Amanda Tarlos Jr Lake Zurich 190 267 214 213 170 189 1,243

10 Samantha Kunke Sr Woodstock 232 194 194 206 183 227 1,236

11 Sarah Tenyer (Barrington) Jr Individuals #2 201 224 209 228 153 215 1,230

12 Marie Beyer (Jacobs) Jr Individuals #2 202 188 229 202 211 182 1,214

13 Gaby Silva So Grayslake North 172 256 195 208 188 190 1,209

14 Kristen Lemke Sr Woodstock 166 235 179 235 156 214 1,185

15 Stephanie Richards So Harlem 178 204 193 232 183 192 1,182

16 Kalina Hull (Zion-Benton) Sr Individuals #5 203 196 244 186 184 163 1,176

17 Jessica Vaughn Sr Grayslake North 206 200 156 205 194 212 1,173

18 Holley Steelberg So Belvidere 195 180 211 234 186 164 1,170

19 Lauren Sprecher (Guilford) Jr Individuals #4 160 168 236 202 196 194 1,156

20 Caitlin Howard Jr Buffalo Grove 158 213 225 179 183 198 1,156

21 Joanne Savage Sr Buffalo Grove 214 207 171 214 159 179 1,144

22 Sara Deddo Sr Belvidere 215 180 161 219 210 158 1,143

23 Emily Bajurski Jr Grant 136 233 162 183 222 196 1,132

24 Emily Owens (Johnsburg) So Individuals #1 186 204 167 176 199 200 1,132

25 Mylee McCracken Jr Harlem 186 214 191 182 178 177 1,128

26 Annissa Hintt Sr Belvidere North 198 235 167 151 233 143 1,127

27 Becky Mnichowicz So Lake Zurich 175 245 170 180 171 180 1,121



2/13/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Round Lake Girls Sectionals

28 Madelyn Deardorff Sr Belvidere 180 198 185 201 163 192 1,119

29 Macayla Powers Jr Warren 171 230 212 154 176 174 1,117

30 Rebecca Herrera Jr Buffalo Grove 179 234 128 172 221 177 1,111

31 Angle Tripp Sr Carpentersville 185 188 202 191 211 131 1,108

32 Kylie Johnson So Belvidere North 191 169 213 171 168 195 1,107

33 Payal Patel Sr Grant 159 258 205 176 151 157 1,106

34 Payton Bertermann Jr Grayslake North 237 214 158 159 195 141 1,104

35 Tegan Peterson Fr Rockford East 176 185 227 165 192 158 1,103

36 Emily Voight (Lakes) Fr Individuals #6 175 209 174 184 208 152 1,102

37 Skyler Malcomb (Johnsburg) Jr Individuals #1 140 183 199 243 139 191 1,095

38 Janette Romero Sr Grant 157 236 174 192 185 147 1,091

39 Kaitlyn Columbia (Jacobs) Sr Individuals #2 193 160 175 169 187 199 1,083

40 Graci Cabello (Guilford) So Individuals #4 185 202 201 186 159 149 1,082

41 Clara Arco (Guilford) So Individuals #4 161 149 204 233 171 163 1,081

42 Xanthe Coulson (Stevenson) Sr Individuals #5 224 169 161 162 192 172 1,080

43 Sam Knab (Antioch) So Individuals #6 160 166 198 179 176 201 1,080

44 Becca Beam (McHenry) Jr Individuals #1 168 156 217 157 185 193 1,076

45 Julianna McCallum Jr Rockford East 209 177 179 198 133 176 1,072

46 Baylee Prock (Christian) So Individuals #4 180 167 166 181 209 165 1,068

47 Rachel Baumann Sr Marengo 136 164 238 192 200 135 1,065

48 Hannah Hoffman Sr Rockford East 146 191 171 193 178 182 1,061

49 Megan Martin Sr Warren 140 158 199 207 159 196 1,059

50 Kelsey Kruse So Rockford East 182 172 188 170 169 164 1,045

51 Jordan Davenport (Hononegah)So Individuals #3 177 205 180 158 158 157 1,035

52 Nicole Ciccione (Huntley) Jr Individuals #2 152 165 219 167 167 162 1,032

53 Taylor Bell So Grayslake North 203 134 192 147 170 185 1,031

54 Taylor Gonio Jr Carpentersville 170 181 177 180 158 163 1,029

55 Hanna Gartner (Christian) Sr Individuals #4 168 146 152 202 167 188 1,023

56 Marissa Bousk (Huntley) Jr Individuals #2 251 150 200 149 165 106 1,021

57 Monet Primm (Lutheran) Sr Individuals #3 181 173 163 146 200 154 1,017



2/13/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Round Lake Girls Sectionals

58 Kelsey Holst (Grayslake Central)Jr Individuals #6 165 150 169 173 215 144 1,016

59 Leah Secor Jr Marengo 147 156 161 158 240 137 999

60 Nautyca Thul Jr Grant 148 200 150 171 191 132 992

61 Cierra Conrad (Hononegah) Jr Individuals #3 198 202 132 125 190 137 984

62 Cheyenne Watts (McHenry) Sr Individuals #1 159 159 179 144 151 192 984

63 Kasia Mucha Sr Woodstock 115 199 165 176 179 147 981

64 Brianna Burgeson Sr Grant 158 164 158 176 167 156 979

65 Amy Goodman (McHenry) Sr Individuals #1 168 187 141 150 183 147 976

66 Alexia Napierkowski (Vernon Hills)Jr Individuals #6 150 162 149 149 199 157 966

67 Dana Nelson Jr Lake Zurich 173 156 173 159 173 120 954

68 Rachael Stieg So Woodstock 125 128 201 147 191 157 949

69 Ana Parma (Hononegah) So Individuals #3 151 200 123 189 152 133 948

70 Jaci Olson Sr Marengo 140 134 165 159 176 166 940

71 Allison O'Hara So Lake Zurich 182 156 177 126 141 131 913

72 Ashley Rager Jr Grayslake North 175 155 152 135 146 122 885

73 Megan Anthony Jr Marengo 181 176 210 159 147 873

74 Hailey Carter So Belvidere 201 144 156 129 184 814

75 Lauren O'Hara So Lake Zurich 161 204 123 167 128 783

76 Hailey Lucia Sr Carpentersville 133 131 182 177 155 778

77 Emily Binger So Rockford East 142 177 235 214 768

78 Hayley Gregerson So Warren 159 184 235 185 763

79 Meghan Johnson Sr Woodstock 158 117 136 138 179 728

80 Victoria Dizon Jr Warren 210 215 145 154 724

81 Treasure Childs So Harlem 193 183 171 174 721

82 Allison Jasinksi Sr Marengo 160 105 161 152 136 714

83 Rebecca Hagerman Fr Harlem 143 191 174 183 691

84 Mary Ehmann Fr Carpentersville 156 182 184 166 688

85 Grace McLain Jr Carpentersville 185 118 165 171 639

86 Hannah Lowery So Belvidere 150 142 168 144 604

87 Emily Nakishima Jr Belvidere North 191 176 156 523



2/13/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Round Lake Girls Sectionals

88 Kaitlyn Trimble Sr Belvidere North 125 192 160 477

89 Aleana Fribbley Jr Carpentersville 145 169 157 471

90 Jennifer Sauer Jr Buffalo Grove 163 163 134 460

91 Emilee Gonzalez So Buffalo Grove 179 137 125 441

92 Georgiann Peplos So Rockford East 187 183 370

93 Kayla Verstraete Fr Harlem 181 185 366

94 Alexandra Buffington Jr Harlem 220 144 364

95 Natalie Reed Sr Marengo 159 192 351

96 Lauren Peters Jr Carpentersville 157 159 316

97 Maggie Faje So Warren 162 135 297

98 Sulmarie McGee Jr Warren 154 137 291

99 Alexis Sherman Fr Belvidere 141 115 256

100 Danielle Johnson So Woodstock 154 154

101 Elyce Turnipseed Fr Belvidere 145 145


